
Simple solution – big impact

Bedco Backrest



Motor can be mounted on either side

No loose parts: the motor, handset and 
transformer are always connected. The motor 
can easily be mounted on both sides.

Features and Options

Bag for easy transport

A handy bag for easy 
storage of hand set 
and transformer.

Frame colour

This electrically operated backrest from Invacare is designed for use in private homes in standard 
private beds. Easy to use and activate, the overlay mattress stays in place thanks to the fabric’s 
texture.

The Bedco Backrest is ideal for travelling with, as it is very easy to mount and remove.

Bedco Anti-Sliding

Prevents the backrest from 
sliding when the backrest is being 
operated. 

Technical data

For more comprehensive pre-sales information about this product, including the product’s user manual, please see your 
local Invacare website.

750 mm

900 mm

1050 mm

1200 mm

Width outside 
/ inside Backrest angle Total weight

kg

TOTAL PRODUCT WEIGHT

Max. user 
weight Voltage

Max. cleaning 
 temperature

60°

800 / 700 mm

950 / 850 mm

1100 / 1000 mm

1450 / 1200 mm

70°

70°

70°

70°

9,5 kg

10 kg

10,5 kg

13 kg

135 kg

135 kg

135 kg

150 kg

24V

24V

24V

24V

60°

60°

60°

60°

© 2023 Invacare International GmbH. All rights reserved. All information quoted is 
believed to be correct at time of print. Invacare reserves the right to alter product 
specifications without prior consultation. EU – 04/23 

Invacare International GmbH
Neuhofweg 51
4147 Aesch BL
Switzerland

Tel: +41 61 487 70 70
hqeurope@invacare.com
www.invacare.eu.com

Aluminium grey

Comfort and functionality

The Invacare Bedco Backrest comes with 
maximum functionality. The backrest helps 
the client to establish a sitting position – 
making it easier to get in and out of bed.

The texture of the fabric ensures that the 
mattress stays firmly in place. The backrest is 
available in 4 widths to meet individual needs.

Suitable for transport

Easy to transport (light weight, and no loose parts) the 
backrest can easily be mounted without need of additional 
tools.

The motor can be placed on either side to meet individual 
needs.

A 24V system increases the levels of safety.

Khaki


