Bedco Backrest

Simple solution – big impact



Yes, you can:

This electrically operated backrest from Invacare is designed for use in private homes in standard private beds. Easy to use and activate, the overlay mattress stays in place thanks to the fabric's texture.

The **Bedco Backrest** is ideal for travelling with, as it is very easy to mount and remove.

Features and Options



Motor can be mounted on either side

No loose parts: the motor, handset and transformer are always connected. The motor can easily be mounted on both sides.



Bag for easy transport Bedco Anti-Sliding

A handy bag for easy storage of hand set and transformer.

Prevents the backrest from sliding when the backrest is being operated.

Comfort and functionality

The Invacare **Bedco Backrest** comes with maximum functionality. The backrest helps the client to establish a sitting position making it easier to get in and out of bed.

The texture of the fabric ensures that the mattress stays firmly in place. The backrest is available in 4 widths to meet individual needs.

Suitable for transport

Easy to transport (light weight, and no loose parts) the backrest can easily be mounted without need of additional tools.

The motor can be placed on either side to meet individual needs.

A 24V system increases the levels of safety.

Technical data

For more comprehensive pre-sales information about this product, including the product's user manual, please see your local Invacare website.

	Width outside / inside	Backrest angle	Total weight	Max. user weight	Voltage	Max. cleaning temperature
					. <u>w</u> .	₹ 60°
750 mm	800 / 700 mm	70°	9,5 kg	135 kg	24V	60°
900 mm	950 / 850 mm	70°	10 kg	135 kg	24V	60°
1050 mm	1100 / 1000 mm	70°	10,5 kg	135 kg	24V	60°
1200 mm	1450 / 1200 mm	70°	13 kg	150 kg	24V	60°

Frame colour

Aluminium grey



Tel: +41 61 487 70 70 hgeurope@invacare.com www.invacare.eu.com

Invacare International GmbH Neuhofweg 51 4147 Aesch BL Switzerland



believed to be correct at time of print. Invacare reserves the right to alter product specifications without prior consultation. EU - 04/23

Yes, you can: